Imran Safikhanov, 43

Position Chief Officer
Desired Wage Rate $5 000

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994703800225
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

25-05-1981

Looking for a job
imran.safikhanov@gmail.com
+994557479038

Heydar Aliyev Airport

Highly responsible, creative, sociable, co-operation abilities, oganization abilities, ability to work individually as well as a part of a team, Leadership, highly

disciplined, ability to work under pressure, non smoker and non alcohol user. Hard working and intellectual person with positive energy who tries to reach the

highest level in his job wherever he goes and whatever he does.

EXPERIENCE

Chief Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name CHE Vessel flag  Tuvalu

Agency Vessel owner STATU SHIPPING
17.04.2023 - 30.12.2023 (8 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 5093

ME Power, 2 000 ME Type

kW

Chief Officer - FPSO

Vessel Name  Rawabi Integrity Vessel flag  Tuvalu

Agency RVOS Vessel owner RVOS

02.10.2022 - 23.02.2023 (5 months)

DOCUMENTS


mailto:imran.safikhanov@gmail.com
mailto:imran.safikhanov@gmail.com
mailto:imran.safikhanov@gmail.com
tel:+994703800225
tel:+994703800225
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tel:+994557479038
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=133118

Build Year 2002 DWT 39 000

ME Power, 8 380 ME Type MAN B&W ME
kW

2nd Officer - FPSO

Vessel Name  Rawabi Integrity Vessel flag  Tuvalu
Agency RVOS Vessel owner RVOS
28.10.2021 - 29.05.2022 (7 months)

Build Year 2002 DWT 39 000
ME Power, 8 380 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name AGNES Vessel flag  Tanzania

Agency Vessel owner ADLER SHIPPING
04.01.2021 - 12.06.2021 (5 months)

Build Year 1978 DWT 3180
ME Power, 515 ME Type
kW

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name PALMALI CONFIDENCE Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Vessel owner Palmali Group of
Companies

13.10.2019 - 15.07.2020 (9 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 6 933
ME Power, 1120 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name PALMALI CONFIDENCE Vessel flag  Malta

Agency Vessel owner Palmali Group of



Companies

17.07.2019 - 12.10.2019 (3 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 6 933
ME Power, 1120 ME Type Wartsila
kW

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name  AHMED MAHMUDOV Vessel flag  Malta
Agency Vessel owner Palmali Group of
Companies

14.04.2018 - 21.02.2019 (10 months)

Build Year 2007 DWT 6 354
ME Power, 2 460 ME Type Wartsila
kW

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name  ISMAYIL SHIKHLY Vessel flag  Malta
Agency Vessel owner Palmali Group of
Companies

20.05.2017 - 05.12.2017 (6 months)

Build Year 2007 DWT 6 354

ME Power, 2 460 ME Type Wartsila

kW

# Document Country Document Number
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C01662562

2 Seaman'’s book Azerbaijan AZE021571

Issue Date

14.02.2017

28.10.2020

Expiry Date

13.02.2027

28.10.2025



COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

1 Certificate of Competency Chief Officer

2 Endorsement Chief Officer
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 GMDSS

2 GMDSS Endorsement

3 Basic Safety Training

4 Advanced Fire Fighting

5 Medical Care on Board

6 Medical First Aid

7 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

8 Security Awareness Training

9 Designated Security Duties

Country Number
Azerbaijan 001152/22
Azerbaijan 001152/22

Certificate Number

DQ-0137-24

DQ-0137-24

SO-2735-22

SJ-0112-24

SM-0023-24

SN-0307-24

SL-1532-22

SI-1486-22

SH-0356-24

Issue Date

18.07.2022

18.07.2022

Issue Date

29.02.2024

29.02.2024

16.06.2022

06.02.2024

29.01.2024

18.03.2024

10.06.2022

17.06.2022

13.02.2024

Expiry Date

18.07.2027

18.07.2027

Expiry Date

2029-02-28

2029-02-28

2027-06-16

2029-02-06

2029-01-29

No expiry date

2027-06-10

2027-06-17

2029-02-13



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Leadership and Teamwork

ROP/ARPA management level

ISM Code Familiarisation

ECDIS

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide)

Bridge Team and Resource Management

Aramco Approval

Ship Security Officer (SSO)

Maneuvering & Ship Handling

EDUCATION

DL-0088-24

SQ-0081-24

SP-1814-22

SZ-0174-24

SK-0089-24

SA-0149-23

AS-0006-24

SB-0009-24

117978

SW-0253-21

7243/2021

SG-0133-21

SV-0190-21

16.02.2024

04.03.2024

21.06.2022

15.03.2024

20.02.2024

27.02.2023

19.01.2024

12.01.2024

01.09.2021

16.06.2021

18.12.2021

16.06.2021

09.06.2021

2029-02-16

2029-03-04

2027-06-21

2029-03-15

2029-02-20

2028-02-27

2029-01-19

2029-01-12

No expiry date

2026-06-16

No expiry date

2026-06-16

2026-06-09



# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

No education information added



